further interest from 2L,02,2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being

Rs.53,58,361/- as on 12.11.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mrs.Sumit

Arora,(Borrower) 2.Mrs,Pooja Rana, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs,4&81,000/- (Rupees Forty Eight Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.4,8&100/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand O
Hundred Only)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcels of non-agriculture residential Propeo Measuring 191'58 Sq' Yds' comprised in

Khasra No.59//25(8-0), Khata No.605/735, as per Jamabandi for the years 2007-08 which is situated at

[...]

21,02.2025 with monthly rest charges and

costs etc Ootal Outstanding being

Rs.53,58,36U- as on 12.11.2025)

Date & Time of Salet 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01'00 PM.

Reserve Price: Rs,48,81,000/- (Rupees Forty Eight Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Only).
Rs.4,88,100/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand One Hundred Only)Earnest Money Deposit:

IT

Equitd Small Finance Bank Limid
(fteviously known as Equita5 Finance Limited)

4b floor, Pha5e ll, Spen@r Plaza, No.759, Mou.t Road, Anna Sal'i, chennai, Tamil Nadu' lndia _ 500 m2

4.?6464 6

Loan Account No:- EMFLDINA0040061 /